Walmart Birthday Bag & Incentive Program List 2025

Cost

Preferred Quantity Total

Notes

Zing Stikbot Off
the Grid 6
Character Bundle

Beyblade X Clash
and Carry
Beystadium
Battling Top Arena

Vivitar Popsnap
Compact Digital
Camera, Green,
16X Zoom, 1080p,
Built-in Flash,
Micro SD, Slim
Lightweight
Pocket Design

Just My Style® All
About Nail Art,
Boys and Girls,
Child, Ages 6+

Art 101 Color and
Doodle Art
Coloring Set with
27 Pieces, for
Child Ages 8+

Lip Smacker Coca
Cola Lip Balm
Party Pack - Multi-
Flavor

Cra-Z-Art 3-in-1
Creative
Expressions
Deluxe Stationery
Set with Gel Pens,
Glitter, Stickers,
and More Kids
Ages 8+

Hello Hobby Craft
Supply Library,
700+ Piece All-in-
One Kids Craft Kit
with Pipe
Cleaners, Wiggle
Eyes, Craft Sticks,
and more

Hello Hobby DIY
Mosaic Kit for
Kids

SLIMYGLOOP
Ultimate D.L.Y.
Slime Kit for Kids,
Makes Over 10
Slime Creations,
Ages 6+, Craft
Activity Set for
Boys and Girls

Hello Hobby Paint
Your Own Magnet
Friends, Child
Craft Kit

Pour Palz 9” Beair,
Golden Dream,
DIY Paint & Pour
Craft Kit for Kids
Ages 5+

$39.99

$24.97

$30.83

$9.39

$6.94

$7.78

$22.97

$14.88

$9.97

$16.78

$3.24

$9.97
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$159.96

$24.97

$308.30

$187.80

$173.50

$31.12

$114.85

$223.20

$249.25

$167.80

$64.80

$199.40

Birthday Bags &
Incentive Program -
Our boys love these

Playroom ltem -
Current one is
broken - Boys love
playing with
Beyblades during
their free time.

Birthday Bags/
Incentive Programs
for our Middle
School and High
Schoolers

Birthday Bags &
Incentive Program -
Our youth love
doing nails art
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Incentive Program

Incentive Program

Birthday Bags

Incentive Program

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags &
Incentive Program
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