Walmart Birthday Bag & Incentive Program List 2025

	Cost	Preferred Quantity	Total	Notes
Zing Stikbot Off the Grid 6 Character Bundle	\$39.99	4	\$159.96	Birthday Bags & Incentive Program - Our boys love these
Beyblade X Clash and Carry Beystadium Battling Top Arena	\$24.97	1	\$24.97	Playroom Item - Current one is broken - Boys love playing with Beyblades during their free time.
Vivitar Popsnap Compact Digital Camera, Green, 16X Zoom, 1080p, Built-in Flash, Micro SD, Slim Lightweight Pocket Design	\$30.83	10	\$308.30	Birthday Bags/ Incentive Programs for our Middle School and High Schoolers
Just My Style® All About Nail Art, Boys and Girls, Child, Ages 6+	\$9.39	20	\$187.80	Birthday Bags & Incentive Program - Our youth love doing nails art
Art 101 Color and Doodle Art Coloring Set with 27 Pieces, for Child Ages 8+	\$6.94	25	\$173.50	Birthday Bags
Lip Smacker Coca Cola Lip Balm Party Pack - Multi- Flavor	\$7.78	4	\$31.12	Birthday Bags
Cra-Z-Art 3-in-1 Creative Expressions Deluxe Stationery Set with Gel Pens, Glitter, Stickers, and More Kids Ages 8+	\$22.97	5	\$114.85	Incentive Program
Hello Hobby Craft Supply Library, 700+ Piece All-in- One Kids Craft Kit with Pipe Cleaners, Wiggle Eyes, Craft Sticks, and more	\$14.88	15	\$223.20	Incentive Program
Hello Hobby DIY Mosaic Kit for Kids	\$9.97	25	\$249.25	Birthday Bags
SLIMYGLOOP Ultimate D.I.Y. Slime Kit for Kids, Makes Over 10 Slime Creations, Ages 6+, Craft Activity Set for Boys and Girls	\$16.78	10	\$167.80	Incentive Program
Hello Hobby Paint Your Own Magnet Friends, Child Craft Kit	\$3.24	20	\$64.80	Birthday Bags
Pour Palz 9" Bear, Golden Dream, DIY Paint & Pour Craft Kit for Kids Ages 5+	\$9.97	20	\$199.40	Birthday Bags & Incentive Program

Cost	Preferred Quantity	Total	Notes
		\$0.00	